LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Chart Code: 60400 / MBL962592820

Account Name: Macquarie Cash Management Alc

BSB and Account Number: 182512 962592820

Opening Balance - Total Debits + Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 15,918.15 $215,271.93 $ 226,852.42 $ 27,498.64 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 15,918.15

01/07/2019 SELL 95 IEU 50 6,062.25 21,980.40

01/07/2019 SELL 155 IEU 50 9,902.95 31,883.35

01/07/2019 SELL 10000 MGR 50 31,228.13 63,111.48

01/07/2019 ANZ DIVIDEND A067/00685402 DVND 56 [System 120.00 63,231.48 63,111.48 120.00

Matched Income Data]

03/07/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 273.88 62,957.60

03/07/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 382.94 62,574.66

03/07/2019 NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/00609632 DVND 56 [System 415.00 62,989.66 62,989.66

Matched Income Data]

04/07/2019 BUY 30 IVV DT 12,825.75 50,163.91

04/07/2019 BUY 1000 LLC DT 13,383.95 36,779.96

04/07/2019 BUY 250 VAP DT 22,705.87 14,074.09 14,074.09

05/07/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 12.60 14,086.69

05/07/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 12.15 14,098.84

05/07/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 12.12 14,110.96

05/07/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 10.74 14,121.70

05/07/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 10.57 14,132.27 14,132.27



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
11/07/2019 DIST - MACQUARIE AUSTRALIAN SHARES FUND DF 898.25 15,030.52
11/07/2019 DIST - MACQUARIE AUST SMALL COMPANIES FU 269.42 15,299.94
DF
11/07/2019 IVV PAYMENT JUL19/00811370 DVND 56 [System 272.67 15,572.61
Matched Income Data]
11/07/2019 IXJ PAYMENT JUL19/00804683 DVND 56 [System 308.44 15,881.05 15,881.05
Matched Income Data]
15/07/2019 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 11,881.05 11,881.05
16/07/2019 DIST - PREMIUM ASIA INCOME FUND DF 1,203.01 13,084.06 13,084.06
18/07/2019 DIST - MAGELLAN GLOBAL FUND DF 2,485.69 15,569.75
18/07/2019 DIST - FIDELITY FUTURE LEADERS FUND DF 352.98 15,922.73 15,922.73
31/07/2019 INTEREST PAID INTR 73 8.39 15,931.12 15,922.73 8.39
05/08/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 282.11 15,649.01
05/08/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 395.70 15,253.31 15,253.31
15/08/2019 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 11,253.31
15/08/2019 BOQPE QRT DST 001230678008 DVND 56 [System 950.70 12,204.01 12,204.01
Matched Income Data]
16/08/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 10.91 12,214.92
16/08/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR FID0026AU 50 12.15 12,227.07 12,227.07
21/08/2019 BUY 1000 AMPSPP DT 1,000.00 11,227.07 11,227.07
SPP @ $1.60/share - confirm with Mac wrap
30/08/2019 INTEREST PAID INTR 73 5.72 11,232.79
30/08/2019 MGR DST 001230950550 DVND 56 [System Matched 630.00 11,862.79
Income Data]
30/08/2019 STOCKLAND LTD AUG19/00837768 57 [System 705.00 12,567.79
Matched Income Data]
30/08/2019 SCG DISTRIBUTION AUG19/00859745 57 [System 1,130.00 13,697.79
Matched Income Data]
30/08/2019 RDC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 193.06 13,890.85 11,227.07 2,663.78

Income Data]



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
04/09/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 241.15 13,649.70
04/09/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 395.70 13,254.00 13,254.00
11/09/2019 DIST - MACQUARIE TD 06MTH DF 849.45 14,103.45
11/09/2019 W6807974 MBLO6MTHZ REDEMPTION 50 65,000.00 79,103.45 79,103.45
13/09/2019 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 75,103.45 75,103.45
16/09/2019 MQGPC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 415.43 75,518.88
Income Data]
16/09/2019 LLC DIST 19REC/00837293 57 600.00 76,118.88
16/09/2019 PERLS VII DST 001233978153 DVND 56 [System 217.05 76,335.93
Matched Income Data]
16/09/2019 CWN INTEREST 19SEP/00802627 57 [System 342.50 76,678.43 76,678.43
Matched Income Data]
17/09/2019 NABPF SEP DIS PF201/00810296 DVND 56 [System 233.80 76,912.23 76,912.23
Matched Income Data]
20/09/2019 CAP NOTES 4 DIST C4S19/00611359 57 [System 209.78 77,122.01 76,912.23 209.78
Matched Income Data]
23/09/2019 BUY 21875 QRIYY DT 35,000.00 42,122.01
23/09/2019 NABPC SEP PC201/00807696 DVND 56 [System 163.52 42,285.53
Matched Income Data]
23/09/2019 WBCPE DST 001234474935 DVND 56 [System 149.44 42,434.97
Matched Income Data]
23/09/2019 WBCPH DST 001234506059 DVND 56 [System 386.85 42,821.82 42,821.82
Matched Income Data]
24/09/2019 CAP NOTES 3 DIST C3S19/00806899 57 [System 383.94 43,205.76
Matched Income Data]
24/09/2019 CAP NOTES 2 DIST C2S19/00511713 57 [System 628.91 43,834.67 43,834.67
Matched Income Data]
25/09/2019 BHP GROUP DIV AF380/01139491 DVND 56 [System 397.96 44,232.63 44,232.63
Matched Income Data]
30/09/2019 INTEREST PAID INTR 73 9.65 44,242.28 44,232.63 9.65
03/10/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 232.60 44,009.68
03/10/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 382.94 43,626.74 43,626.74



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $

04/10/2019 QBE DIVIDEND 19FPA/00857258 DVND 56 [System 500.00 44,126.74 44,126.74
Matched Income Data]

11/10/2019 DIST - FIDELITY FUTURE LEADERS FUND DF 36.68 44,163.42

11/10/2019 CSL LTD DIVIDEND 19AUD/00901767 DVND 56 203.64 44,367.06 44,367.06
[System Matched Income Data]

14/10/2019 IVV PAYMENT OCT19/00810752 DVND 56 [System 272.50 44,639.56 44,639.56
Matched Income Data]

15/10/2019 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 40,639.56 40,639.56

16/10/2019 DIST - MACQUARIE AUSTRALIAN SHARES FUND DF 235.86 40,875.42

16/10/2019 VAP PAYMENT OCT19/00807260 DVND 56 [System 128.35 41,003.77 41,003.77
Matched Income Data]

18/10/2019 DIST - PREMIUM ASIA INCOME FUND DF 1,148.47 42,152.24 42,152.24

25/10/2019 INTEREST PAID ADJUSTMENT 50 0.35 42,152.59

25/10/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE 50 50.99 42,203.58 42,203.58

31/10/2019 INTEREST PAID INTR 73 0.90 42,204.48 42,204.48

05/11/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 219.23 41,985.25

05/11/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 395.70 41,589.55 41,589.55

14/11/2019 BUY 15000 WBCSPP DT 15,000.00 26,589.55 26,589.55
SPP @ $24.20/share - need to confirm with Mac wrap

15/11/2019 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 22,589.55

15/11/2019 BOQPE QRT DST 001235351969 DVND 56 [System 828.40 23,417.95
Matched Income Data]

15/11/2019 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 198072 50 172.94 23,590.89 23,590.89

29/11/2019 RDC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 194.65 23,785.54 23,785.54
Income Data]

04/12/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 213.07 23,5672.47

04/12/2019 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 382.94 23,189.53 23,189.53

12/12/2019 NAB FINAL DIV DV202/00598602 DVND 56 [System 415.00 23,604.53 23,604.53

Matched Income Data]



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
13/12/2019 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 19,604.53 19,604.53
16/12/2019 MQGPC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 401.85 20,006.38
Income Data]
16/12/2019 PERLS VII DST 001236256580 DVND 56 [System 200.79 20,207.17
Matched Income Data]
16/12/2019 CWN INTEREST 19DEC/00802565 57 [System 315.00 20,522.17
Matched Income Data]
16/12/2019 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 212673 50 172.73 20,694.90 20,694.90
17/12/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR FID0026AU 50 12.92 20,707.82
17/12/2019 NABPF DEC DIS PF202/00810042 DVND 56 [System 219.73 20,927.55 20,707.82 219.73
Matched Income Data]
18/12/2019 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 11.42 20,938.97
18/12/2019 ANZ DIVIDEND A068/00677905 DVND 56 [System 120.00 21,058.97 20,938.97 120.00
Matched Income Data]
20/12/2019 WBC DIVIDEND 001235752268 DVND 56 [System 800.00 21,858.97
Matched Income Data]
20/12/2019 CAP NOTES 4 DIST C4D19/00611108 57 [System 215.56 22,074.53 22,074.53
Matched Income Data]
23/12/2019 NABPC DEC PC202/00807622 DVND 56 [System 154.10 22,228.63
Matched Income Data]
23/12/2019 WBCPE DST 001236456899 DVND 56 [System 138.54 22,367.17
Matched Income Data]
23/12/2019 WBCPH DST 001236411801 DVND 56 [System 359.10 22,726.27 22,726.27
Matched Income Data]
06/01/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 220.53 22,505.74
06/01/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 395.70 22,110.04 22,110.04
08/01/2020 IXJ PAYMENT JAN20/00804757 DVND 56 [System 286.61 22,396.65
Matched Income Data]
08/01/2020 IVV PAYMENT JAN20/00810903 DVND 56 [System 375.57 22,772.22 22,772.22
Matched Income Data]
14/01/2020 DIST - FIDELITY FUTURE LEADERS FUND DF 81.47 22,853.69 22,853.69
15/01/2020 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 18,853.69
15/01/2020 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 225027 50 [System Matched 199.04 19,052.73 19,052.73

Income Data]



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
16/01/2020 DIST - MACQUARIE AUSTRALIAN SHARES FUND DF 121.08 19,173.81 19,173.81
17/01/2020 VAP PAYMENT JAN20/00807742 DVND 56 [System 218.72 19,392.53
Matched Income Data]
20/01/2020 DIST - PREMIUM ASIA INCOME FUND DF 1,152.15 20,544.68
20/01/2020 DIST - MACQUARIE AUST SMALL COMPANIES FU 286.68 20,831.36 20,831.36
DF
31/01/2020 SELL 889 AMP 50 1,627.56 22,458.92
31/01/2020 SELL 2000 QBE 50 27,460.77 49,919.69
31/01/2020 SELL 5000 SGP 50 24,882.58 74,802.27 74,802.27
05/02/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 220.51 74,581.76
05/02/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 394.63 74,187.13 74,187.13
14/02/2020 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 70,187.13 70,187.13
17/02/2020 BOQPE QRTDST 001236956268 DVND 56 [System 837.30 71,024.43
Matched Income Data]
17/02/2020 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 281944 50 [System Matched 180.10 71,204.53 71,204.53
Income Data]
28/02/2020 STOCKLAND LTD FEB20/00835834 57 [System 675.00 71,879.53
Matched Income Data]
28/02/2020 SCG DISTRIBUTION FEB20/00857479 57 [System 1,130.00 73,009.53
Matched Income Data]
28/02/2020 RDC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 195.71 73,205.24 73,205.24
Income Data]
03/03/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION RB 14.43 73,219.67 72,645.73 573.94
04/03/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 204.78 73,014.89
04/03/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 369.16 72,645.73 72,645.73
05/03/2020 MULTIPLEX MDOF 0009145117 DVND 56 372.81 73,018.54 73,018.54
12/03/2020 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 11.66 73,030.20
12/03/2020 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR FID0026AU 50 13.11 73,043.31 73,043.31



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
13/03/2020 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 69,043.31 69,043.31
16/03/2020 MQGPC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 390.68 69,433.99
Income Data]
16/03/2020 PERLS VII DST 001240185736 DVND 56 [System 193.47 69,627.46
Matched Income Data]
16/03/2020 CWN INTEREST 20MAR/00802531 57 [System 305.00 69,932.46
Matched Income Data]
16/03/2020 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 366705 50 [System Matched 174.76 70,107.22 70,107.22
Income Data]
17/03/2020 NABPF MAR DIS PF203/00809781 DVND 56 [System 213.80 70,321.02
Matched Income Data]
17/03/2020 LLC DIST 20REC/00834773 57 [System Matched 600.00 70,921.02 70,921.02
Income Data]
20/03/2020 CAP NOTES 4 DIST C4M20/00610849 57 [System 215.34 71,136.36 71,136.36
Matched Income Data]
23/03/2020 WBCPE DST 001241013754 DVND 56 [System 138.68 71,275.04
Matched Income Data]
23/03/2020 WBCPH DST 001241044730 DVND 56 [System 359.70 71,634.74
Matched Income Data]
23/03/2020 NABPC MAR PC203/00807444 DVND 56 [System 154.36 71,789.10
Matched Income Data]
23/03/2020 NABPC RESALE PCPAR/00804566 50 - trans TBC to 20,000.00 91,789.10 91,789.10
Macq wrap stmts
24/03/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 50 615.00 92,404.10
24/03/2020 INTEREST PAID ADJUSTMENT 50 6.36 92,410.46
24/03/2020 CAP NOTES 3 DIST C3M20/00806663 57 [System 355.08 92,765.54
Matched Income Data]
24/03/2020 CAP NOTES 2 DIST C2M20/00511236 57 [System 574.39 93,339.93
Matched Income Data]
24/03/2020 BHP GROUP DIV AI381/01131718 DVND 56 [System 347.91 93,687.84 93,687.84
Matched Income Data]
02/04/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION RB 16.58 93,704.42 93,102.96 601.46
03/04/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 206.83 93,497.59
03/04/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 394.63 93,102.96
03/04/2020 BRUCE - LUMP SUM TD 25,000.00 68,102.96 68,102.96



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
09/04/2020 CSL LTD DIVIDEND 20AUD/01000320 DVND 56 205.98 68,308.94 68,308.94
[System Matched Income Data]
15/04/2020 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 64,308.94
15/04/2020 IVV PAYMENT APR20/00810689 DVND 56 [System 329.67 64,638.61 64,638.61
Matched Income Data]
17/04/2020 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 433101 50 [System Matched 164.92 64,803.53 64,803.53
Income Data]
20/04/2020 DIST - MACQUARIE AUST SMALL COMPANIES FU 217.58 65,021.11
DF
20/04/2020 VAP PAYMENT APR20/00807918 DVND 56 [System 165.60 65,186.71 65,186.71
Matched Income Data]
22/04/2020 DIST - PREMIUM ASIA INCOME FUND DF 1,085.71 66,272.42 66,272.42
04/05/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION RB 14.08 66,286.50 65,706.31 580.19
05/05/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 198.30 66,088.20
05/05/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 381.89 65,706.31 65,706.31
07/05/2020 BPAY TO AUTOMIC PTY LTD 34 BP 2,000.10 63,706.21 63,706.21
14/05/2020 BUY 5000 NABSPP DT 5,000.00 58,706.21 58,706.21
15/05/2020 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 54,706.21
15/05/2020 W7306796 MGEOOO1AU APPLICATION DT - units TBC 10,000.00 44,706.21
15/05/2020 BOQPE QRTDST 001241552235 DVND 56 [System 785.90 45,492.11
Matched Income Data]
15/05/2020 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 666544 50 [System Matched 183.86 45,675.97 44,706.21 969.76
Income Data]
18/05/2020 BUY 2500 LLCSPP DT 2,500.00 43,175.97
02/06/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION RB 11.25 43,187.22 43,187.22
03/06/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE DT 230.26 42,956.96
03/06/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE DT 394.63 42,562.33 42,562.33
04/06/2020 BUY 150 IXJ DT 15,446.45 27,115.88



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
04/06/2020 NAB SPP REFUND NSPPA/00864538 50 2,509.60 29,625.48 29,625.48
15/06/2020 PP TO B DURIE 46 4,000.00 25,625.48
15/06/2020 MQGPC S00060633118 DVND 56 [System Matched 366.60 25,992.08
Income Data]
15/06/2020 PERLS VII DST 001241920219 DVND 56 [System 179.61 26,171.69
Matched Income Data]
15/06/2020 CWN INTEREST 20JUN/00802408 57 [System 287.50 26,459.19 25,992.08 467.11
Matched Income Data]
16/06/2020 QUALITAS REAL ES Ref: 713124 50 [System Matched 178.33 26,637.52 26,637.52
Income Data]
17/06/2020 NABPF JUN DIS PF204/00809466 DVND 56 [System 201.63 26,839.15 26,839.15
Matched Income Data]
19/06/2020 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR MAQO0454AU 50 11.24 26,850.39
19/06/2020 ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR FID0026AU 50 12.86 26,863.25 26,863.25
22/06/2020 CAP NOTES 4 DIST C4J20/00610503 57 [System 188.20 27,051.45
Matched Income Data]
22/06/2020 WBCPH DST 001242046374 DVND 56 [System 323.15 27,374.60 27,374.60
Matched Income Data]
23/06/2020 WBCPE DST 001242064068 DVND 56 [System 124.04 27,498.64
Matched Income Data]
30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 27,498.64 27,498.64

215,271.93

226,852.42




LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Chart Code: 60400 / WBC241331

Account Name: Westpac Business One A/c 331

BSB and Account Number: 034070 241331

Opening Balance - Total Debits + Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 252,585.81 $ 435,589.85 $ 448,354.11 $ 265,350.07 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 252,585.81

01/07/2019 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 10.00 252,575.81

01/07/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=ANZ DIVIDEND 1,880.00 254,455.81 254,455.81
Ref=A067/00518028 [System Matched Income Data]

02/07/2019 WIBS0307201900000000000352205815 [ATM 11,848.00 266,303.81 266,303.81
DEPOSIT HANDYBANK CAPALABA 1 02/07 220253]

03/07/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NAB INTERIM DIV 1,344.60 267,648.41 267,648.41
Ref=DV201/00441616 [System Matched Income Data]

08/07/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=RBC IST Distr 1,548.50 269,196.91 269,196.91
Ref=aubqD78G000003F8

10/07/2019 Remitter=TTCL ACF ARIT - Ref=2000096024ARITDIST 190.00 269,386.91

10/07/2019 Remitter=CANNON HILL OFFI 302.07 269,688.98 269,688.98
Ref=2000096024CHOTDIST

12/07/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=CRT DST JUN 2019 287.50 269,976.48 269,976.48
Ref=0057301545

25/07/2019 WIBS2607201900000000000355631874 [ATM 4,139.78 274,116.26 274,116.26
DEPOSIT HANDYBANK CAPALABA 1 25/07
0413620094]

01/08/2019 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 10.00 274,106.26 274,106.26

07/08/2019 Remitter=QUICKSUPER Ref=QUICKSPR2492276581 54.72 274,160.98 274,160.98

09/08/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=CRT DST JUL 2019 293.75 274,454.73
Ref=0057301545

09/08/2019 DEPOSIT-DEBENTURE/NOTE INTEREST 1,095.00 275,549.73 275,549.73

Remitter=TCL DIV/DIST Ref=AUF19/00815941
[System Matched Income Data]



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $

12/08/2019 Remitter=TTCL ACF ARIT - Ref=2000096024ARITDIST 190.00 275,739.73

12/08/2019 Remitter=CANNON HILL OFFI 302.08 276,041.81 276,041.81
Ref=2000096024CHOTDIST

15/08/2019 DEPOSIT-DEBENTURE/NOTE INTEREST 1,072.50 277,114.31 277,114.31
Remitter=SYD DISTRIBUTION Ref=AUG1900819768
[System Matched Income Data]

29/08/2019 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO MORGANS 15,000.00 262,114.31 262,114.31
FINANCIAL LIMITED MORGANS FINANCIA 8913870
[Share Purchase Plan at $14.64]

02/09/2019 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 10.00 262,104.31

02/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=RMD REPLACEMENT 81.01 262,185.32 262,185.32
Ref=JUN19/99999743

06/09/2019 Remitter=QUICKSUPER Ref=QUICKSPR2514377585 2,036.49 264,221.81 264,221.81

10/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=CRT DST AUG 2019 293.75 264,515.56 264,515.56
Ref=0057301545

11/09/2019 Remitter=TTCL ACF ARIT - Ref=2000096024ARITDIST 190.00 264,705.56

11/09/2019 Remitter=CANNON HILL OFFI 302.08 265,007.64
Ref=2000096024CHOTDIST

16/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS IX DST 367.04 265,374.68 265,374.68
Ref=001234029795 [System Matched Income Data]

17/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPB SEP 240.87 265,615.55
Ref=PB201/00803140 [System Matched Income Data]

17/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=SUNPE QRTLY DIV 331.72 265,947.27 265,947.27
Ref=001233380920 [System Matched Income Data]

18/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=IPH FNL DIV 403.00 266,350.27 266,350.27
Ref=001232016151 [System Matched Income Data]

19/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=RESMED DIVIDEND 88.08 266,438.35 266,438.35
Ref=SEP19/00804675

24/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=OSH DIVIDEND 190.65 266,629.00 266,629.00
Ref=0IA19/00812513 [System Matched Income Data]

25/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=BHP GROUP DIV 1,358.75 267,987.75 267,987.75

Ref=AF380/00939032 [System Matched Income Data]



LAWCLEVE SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $

26/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=COLES GROUP LTD 327.67 268,315.42
Ref=FIN19/01065805 [System Matched Income Data]

26/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=TLS FNL DIV 656.00 268,971.42
Ref=001233083765 [System Matched Income Data]

26/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PM CAPITAL GLOBA 780.00 269,751.42
Ref=S00025809262 [System Matched Income Data]

26/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=CBA FNL DIV 1,617.00 271,368.42 271,368.42
Ref=001231369025 [System Matched Income Data]

27/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=Origin Energy 312.90 271,681.32 271,681.32
Ref=S00025809262 [System Matched Income Data]

30/09/2019 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=WOW FNL DIV 395.58 272,076.90
